APG MWR

Outdoor Recreation Equipment Rental Price List

Building 2184, 6627 Aerospace Drive, APG, MD 21005 After Hours Phone Number: (443) 910-6259

Operating Hours

Winter: (Oct- March) Monday-Friday 1000-1600

Summer: (Apr-Sept) Monday 0800-1600, Tuesday-Thursday 1000-1600, Friday 0800-1700

Party Rentals

- *10x10 Pop Up Canopy- **\$55**
- <mark>*</mark>10 x 20 Pop Up Canopy- **\$65**
- *20x20 Canopy- **\$95**
- *20x30 Canopy- **\$125**

Chair, Folding- \$2

Table, 6' Rectangular- \$6.25

- * Moon Bounces
- 7 x 22 Great White Slide- \$125
- 13 x 13 Open Top- Primary Colors- \$125
- 13 x 13 Open Top- Purple & Orange- \$125
- 13 x 13 Camo- \$125
- 13 x 13 Open Top- w/Slide- **\$125**
- 15 x 14 Military Truck- \$125
- 13 x 19 Magic Castle- **\$150**
- 15 x 14 Disney Princess- **\$150**
- 15 x 14 Rainforest Dual Slide- \$150
- 17 x 22 Fire Truck Combo- **\$180**
- 21 x 13 Primary Colors w/Slide- \$180
- 28 x 13 EZ Sports W/ Slide- **\$180**

Dunking Booth- \$95

- *Charcoal Grill- \$30
- *Propane Grill- \$50

Ice Chest 40qt- \$4

Ice Chest 45qt- \$4

Ice Chest 48qt- \$4

Ice Chest, 60qt- \$6

Ice Chest, 62qt- \$6

Ice Chest, 70qt-\$8

Ice Chest, 100qt- **\$10**

Ice Chest, 120qt- \$12

Water Cooler, 3 Gallon- \$3

Water Cooler, 5 Gallon- \$5

Appliance Dolly- \$5

Game Rentals

Basketball, Football, Soccer, & Volleyball- \$3

Ring Toss- \$3

Tug of War Rope- \$3

Wooden Egg and Spoon- \$3

Cornhole Set- \$12

Horseshoe Set- \$12

Volleyball Set- \$12

Spike Ball- **\$12**

Bocce Ball- **\$12**



Camping Equipment

- *2 Person Tents- \$5
- *4 Person Tent- \$12
- *Sleeping Bag- \$4
- *Sleeping Pads- \$4

Camp Cook Set- \$3

Camping Stove w/stand- \$4

*Camping Cots- \$12

Generator- \$50

Lantern-\$3

Vehicle Luggage Carrier- \$8

Bike- **\$5**

Fishing Poles- \$5



Please Note: If you pick up and return an item on the same day rental will be charged at half a day rate. \$5.00 Non-refundable Admin Fee is due at time of reservation. All remaining fees are due at pickup. Equipment Reservation forms are found on apgmwr.com under Equipment Check Out.

Call or Email us to make your reservation today! usarmy.APG.imcom-fmwrc.list.usag-mwr-outdoorrec@mail.mil

410-278-4124/5789/2135/2134/4133

*Items with a star require a deposit. All prices and availability are subject to change at any time.

Please call for current availability and price verification.

APG MWR

Outdoor Recreation Equipment Rental Price List

Building 2184, 6627 Aerospace Drive, APG, MD 21005 After Hours Phone Number: (443) 910-6259

Operating Hours

Winter: (Oct- March) Monday-Friday 1000-1600

Summer: (Apr-Sept) Monday 0800-1600, Tuesday-Thursday 1000-1600, Friday 0800-1700

Watercraft

Boat 16ft, with motor- \$60

Canoe- \$20

Kayak, Single- \$20

Kayak, Tandem- \$25

Kayak/ Canoe Drop off Fee- \$5

Inflatable Watercrafts- \$20

*Fishing Boat- \$150

*Pontoon Boat- \$150

Boat Drop off Fee- \$10

Life Vest- \$3

Paddleboard- \$20

2 Per. Water Tubes W/ Rope- \$15

Kayak Trailer, 4 Pack- \$20

Canoe Trailer, 8 Pack- \$30

(Minimum of 2 Kayaks/ Canoes to get Trailer) (Minimum of 4 Kayaks/ Canoes to get Trailer)

Kayak Car Racks- \$20



*Utility Trailers

Flatbed 5x8- **\$40** Flatbed 5x10 w/slides- **\$60** Enclosed 5x10- **\$75**

*Travel Trailers

24 foot: Weekend- \$340, Week- \$700



Please Note: If you pick up and return an item on the same day rental will be charged at half a day rate. \$5.00 Non-refundable Admin Fee is due at time of reservation. All remaining fees are due at pickup. Equipment Reservation forms are found on apgmwr.com under Equipment Check Out.

Call or Email us to make your reservation today! usarmy.APG.imcom-fmwrc.list.usag-mwr-outdoorrec@mail.mil

410-278-4124/5789/2135/2134/4133

*Items with a star require a deposit. All prices and availability are subject to change at any time.

Please call for current availability and price verification.